## NATURAL GAS AND PIPELINE DEPARTMENT AGENDA March 5, 2024 10:00 AM

NG-115.1 In the Matter of the Commission, to conduct a management review of gas supply schedules implemented by NorthWestern Energy Public Service Corporation d/b/a NorthWestern Energy, Sioux Falls, South Dakota, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. § 66-1854.

## Engineering Orders

- E-2525 In the Matter of the Application of Nebraska Public Power District, Columbus, seeking authority to construct, operate and maintain electric transmission lines in Scotts Bluff County.
- E-2526 In the Matter of the Application of Nebraska Public Power District, Columbus, seeking authority to construct, operate and maintain electric transmission lines in Scotts Bluff County.
- E-2527 In the Matter of the Application of Nebraska Public Power District, Columbus, seeking authority to construct, operate and maintain electric transmission lines in Scotts Bluff County.